
 

CLASSES & WORKSHOPS BY MONTH 

SEPTEMBER 

Sept 17-18  JEWELRY  Clasps x 2 [JF2911] John Cogswell Saturday/Sunday 

Sept 17-18  WOODTURNING The Art of the Finial [WT2611] Keith Tompkins, Saturday/Sunday 

Sept 19-23  LAMPWORK GLASS  After Hours Glass Torchworking Intensive [GL1711] David Licata, Mon-Fri evenings 

Sept 21 - Nov 2 MIXED MEDIA Bowl Sampler [MM0211] Wed evenings 

Sept 21 - Oct 12 JEWELRY  Open Jewelry Studio [JF4011] Rachel Morris, Wed evenings 

Sept 21 - Oct 12 JEWELRY  Silversmithing 101 [JF4311] Rachel Morris, 4 Wednesday afternoons 

Sept 22 - Dec 16  CERAMICS  Open Studio Thurs evenings 

Sept 22 - Oct 27 CERAMICS  Ceramics 101 [CL2211] Lisa Scroggins, Thurs mornings 

Sept 22 - Oct 27 WEAVING  Introduction to Floor Loom Weaving: Session 1 [FW0711] Christine Aulicino, 6 Thurs evenings 

Sept 24  JEWELRY  Lockets and Hinges [JF3511] Joy Raskin, Saturday 

Sept 25  JEWELRY  Finishing Tips and Tricks [JF3611] Joy Raskin, Sunday 

Sept 26 - Oct 31 CERAMICS  Independent Ceramics Projects (evenings) [CL1511] Sarah Bernhardt, Mon mornings 

Sept 26 - Oct 31 CERAMICS  Independent Ceramics Projects (morning) [CL1511] Sarah Bernhardt, Mon mornings 

Sept 27 - Nov 1 CERAMICS  High Fire Throwing and Handbuilding [CL2111] Lisa Scroggins, Tues mornings 

Sept 27 - Nov 1 CERAMICS  Throwing on the Wheel [CL2311] Clare Lewis, Tues afternoons 

Sept 27 - Oct 18 WEAVING  Weaving Basics: Session 1 [FW0611] Christine Aulicino, 4 Tues evenings 

OCTOBER 

Oct 1  CERAMICS  SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Hand Building with Clay [CL2711] Clare Lewis, Sat morning 

Oct 1  CERAMICS  SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Wheel Throwing Clay [CL2811] Clare Lewis, Sat morning  

Oct 1  DRAWING  Drawing for the Absolute Beginner: Dimension [SD0311] Claire Watson Garcia, Sat morning 

Oct 1-2  BLADESMITHING Basic Bladesmithing [MB1411] Joe Szilaski, Saturday/Sunday 

Oct 8-9  LAMPWORK GLASS  Beadmaking 102 [GL1811] Cynthia Saari, Saturday/Sunday 

Oct 15-16  BLACKSMITHING Basic Blacksmithing [MB1511] Jonathan Nedbor, Saturday/Sunday 

Oct 15-16 + 22-23 STAINED GLASS Stained Glass 101 [GS0111] Nancy Nicholson, 2 Weekends  

Oct 19 – Nov 9 JEWELRY  Open Jewelry Studio [JF4111] Rachel Morris, Wed evenings 

Oct 19 – Nov 9 JEWELRY  Silversmithing 102 [JF4411] Rachel Morris, 4 Wednesday afternoons 

Oct 22  CERAMICS  Happiness is a Warm Extruder [CL1511] Hayne Bayless, Saturday 

Oct 22-23  BLADESMITHING Tomahawk Making [MB1611] Joe Szilaski, Saturday/Sunday 

Oct 22-23  JEWELRY  Hollow Form Ring [JF3011] Susan Kasson Sloan, Saturday/Sunday 

Oct 22-23  WOODTURNING Three-legged Stool [WT2911] Jim Degen, Saturday/Sunday 

Oct 25 - Nov 15 WEAVING  Weaving Basics: Session 2 [FW0811] ChristineAulicino, 4 Tues evenings 

Oct 26 - Dec15 MIXED MEDIA Bowl Sampler [MM0311] Wed evenings 

Oct 28-30  BASKETRY  Nantucket Basket [FB0111] Christa Shaw, Friday/Saturday/Sunday 

Oct 29  CERAMICS  Pottery Boot Camp [CL2511] Clare Lewis, Saturday  

Oct 30-31  FIBER ART  Kumihimo: The Art of the Japanese Braid [FA1011] Patricia Segar, Saturday/Sunday 

NOVEMBER 

Nov 03 - Dec 15 WEAVING  Introduction to Floor Loom Weaving: Session 2 [FW0911] Christine Aulicino, 6 Thurs evenings 

Nov 16 - Dec 14 JEWELRY  Open Jewelry Studio [JF4211] Rachel Morris, Wed evenings 

Nov 19  CERAMICS  Setting Up a Pottery Studio in Your Home [CL2611] Clare Lewis, Saturday 

Nov 19-20  LAMPWORK GLASS  Beadmaking 101 [GL1911] Cynthia Saari, Saturday/Sunday 

Nov 22 - Dec 13 WEAVING  Weaving Basics: Session 3 [FW1011] Christine Aulicino, 4 Tues evenings 

DECEMBER 

Dec 3-4  FIBER ART  Drawing Into Cloth [FA1111] Rebecca Ringquist, Saturday/Sunday 

Dec 3-4 + 10-11 STAINED GLASS Stained Glass 102 [GS0211] Nancy Nicholson, 2 Weekends 

 

TBA  CERAMICS  Image transfer [CL1711] Patti Sandberg 

TBA  JEWELRY  Enameling 101 Joanne Conant 

TBA  JEWELRY  Bracelets and the Hydraulic Press [JF4511] Joanne Conant 

TBA  JEWELRY  Jewelry from your beads [JF3811] 

TBA  JEWELRY  Keum-Boo [JF4611] Joanne Conant 

TBA  FUSED GLASS Fused Glass 101 

TBA  LAMPWORK GLASS Glass sculpting 101 [GL2011] Wesley Fleming 

TBA  LAMPWORK GLASS Intro to Glass Blowing on the Torch [GL2111] Marta Bernbaum 

TBA  MIXED MEDIA Jewelry Sampler [MM0411] Wed evenings 

TBA  PAPER  Printmaking Without a Press Suzanne Benton    Find complete class listings 

TBA  WOODTURNING Square Bowls [WT2811] Jim Degen, Saturday/Sunday     and descriptions online at  

TBA  WOODTURNING Surface Enhancement Corey Anderson            brookfieldcraft.org 



 

CLASSES & WORKSHOPS BY MEDIUM 
BLACKSMITHING 

Oct 1-2  BLADESMITHING Basic Bladesmithing [MB1411] Joe Szilaski, Saturday/Sunday 

Oct 15-16  BLACKSMITHING Basic Blacksmithing [MB1511] Jonathan Nedbor, Saturday/Sunday 

Oct 22-23  BLADESMITHING Tomahawk Making [MB1611] Joe Szilaski, Saturday/Sunday 

CERAMICS 

Sept 22 - Oct 27 CERAMICS  Ceramics 101 [CL2211] Lisa Scroggins, Thurs mornings 

Sept 22 - Dec 16  CERAMICS  Open Studio Thurs evenings 

Sept 26 - Oct 31 CERAMICS  Independent Ceramics Projects (morning) [CL1511] Sarah Bernhardt, Mon mornings 

Sept 26 - Oct 31 CERAMICS  Independent Ceramics Projects (evenings) [CL1511] Sarah Bernhardt, Mon mornings 

Sept 27 - Nov 1 CERAMICS  High Fire Throwing and Handbuilding [CL2111] Lisa Scroggins, Tues mornings 

Sept 27 - Nov 1 CERAMICS  Throwing on the Wheel [CL2311] Clare Lewis, Tues afternoons 

Oct 1  CERAMICS  SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Hand Building with Clay [CL2711] Clare Lewis, Sat morning 

Oct 1  CERAMICS  SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Wheel Throwing Clay [CL2811] Clare Lewis, Sat morning  

Oct 22  CERAMICS  Happiness is a Warm Extruder [CL1511] Hayne Bayless, Saturday 

Oct 29  CERAMICS  Pottery Boot Camp [CL2511] Clare Lewis, Saturday  

Nov 19  CERAMICS  Setting Up a Pottery Studio in Your Home [CL2611] Clare Lewis, Saturday 

TBA  CERAMICS  Image transfer [CL1711] Patti Sandberg 

FIBER 

Sept 22 - Oct 27 WEAVING  Introduction to Floor Loom Weaving: Session 1 [FW0711] Christine Aulicino, 6 Thurs evenings 

Sept 27 - Oct 18 WEAVING  Weaving Basics: Session 1 [FW0611] Christine Aulicino, 4 Tues evenings 

Oct 25 - Nov 15 WEAVING  Weaving Basics: Session 2 [FW0811] ChristineAulicino, 4 Tues evenings 

Oct 28-30  BASKETRY  Nantucket Basket [FB0111] Christa Shaw, Friday/Saturday/Sunday 

Oct 30-31  FIBER ART  Kumihimo: The Art of the Japanese Braid [FA1011] Patricia Segar, Saturday/Sunday 

Nov 03 - Dec 15 WEAVING  Introduction to Floor Loom Weaving: Session 2 [FW0911] Christine Aulicino, 6 Thurs evenings 

Nov 22 - Dec 13 WEAVING  Weaving Basics: Session 3 [FW1011] Christine Aulicino, 4 Tues evenings 

Dec 3-4  FIBER ART  Drawing Into Cloth [FA1111] Rebecca Ringquist, Saturday/Sunday 

GLASS 

Sept 19-23  LAMPWORK After Hours Glass Torchworking Intensive [GL1711] David Licata, Mon-Fri evenings 

Oct 8-9  LAMPWORK Beadmaking 102 [GL1811] Cynthia Saari, Saturday/Sunday 

Oct 15-16 + 22-23 STAINED GLASS Stained Glass 101 [GS0111] Nancy Nicholson, 2 Weekends  

Nov 19-20  LAMPWORK Beadmaking 101 [GL1911] Cynthia Saari, Saturday/Sunday 

Dec 3-4 + 10-11 STAINED GLASS Stained Glass 102 [GS0211] Nancy Nicholson, 2 Weekends 

TBA  LAMPWORK Intro to Glass Blowing on the Torch [GL2111] Marta Bernbaum 

TBA  LAMPWORK Glass sculpting 101 [GL2011] Wesley Fleming 

TBA  FUSED  Fused Glass 101 

JEWELRY 

Sept 17-18  FINE METALS Clasps x 2 [JF2911] John Cogswell Saturday/Sunday 

Sept 21 - Oct 12 FINE METALS Open Jewelry Studio [JF4011] Rachel Morris, Wed evenings 

Sept 21 - Oct 12 FINE METALS Silversmithing 101 [JF4311] Rachel Morris, 4 Wednesday afternoons 

Sept 24  FINE METALS Lockets and Hinges [JF3511] Joy Raskin, Saturday 

Sept 25  FINE METALS Finishing Tips and Tricks [JF3611] Joy Raskin, Sunday 

Oct 19 – Nov 9 FINE METALS Open Jewelry Studio [JF4111] Rachel Morris, Wed evenings 

Oct 19 – Nov 9 FINE METALS Silversmithing 102 [JF4411] Rachel Morris, 4 Wednesday afternoons 

Oct 22-23  FINE METALS Hollow Form Ring [JF3011] Susan Kasson Sloan, Saturday/Sunday 

Nov 16 - Dec 14 FINE METALS Open Jewelry Studio [JF4211] Rachel Morris, Wed evenings 

TBA  FINE METALS Jewelry from your beads [JF3811] 

TBA  FINE METALS Bracelets and the Hydraulic Press [JF4511] Joanne Conant 

TBA  FINE METALS Keum-Boo [JF4611] Joanne Conant 

TBA  ENAMEL  Enameling 101 Joanne Conant 

WOODTURNING 

Sept 17-18  WOODTURNING The Art of the Finial [WT2611] Keith Tompkins, Saturday/Sunday 

Oct 22-23  WOODTURNING Three-legged Stool [WT2911] Jim Degen, Saturday/Sunday 

TBA  WOODTURNING Square Bowls [WT2811] Jim Degen, Saturday/Sunday 

TBA  WOODTURNING Surface Enhancement Corey Anderson  

OTHER 

Oct 1  DRAWING  Drawing for the Absolute Beginner: Dimension [SD0311] Claire Watson Garcia, Sat morning 

Sept 21 - Nov 2 MIXED MEDIA Bowl Sampler [MM0211] Wed evenings 

Oct 26 - Dec15 MIXED MEDIA Bowl Sampler [MM0311] Wed evenings 

TBA  MIXED MEDIA Jewelry Sampler [MM0411] Wed evenings 

TBA  PAPER  Printmaking Without a Press Suzanne Benton 

 

 


